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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Place

1

2

3-4

5-8

9-12

13-16

17-18

19

20

Name

Pierce Colbert

Abe Paul

Oscar White

Alex Paul

Dhanvisri Balaji

Jude Wisser

Aadhavi Ravichandran

Eli Kolb

Nolan Selby

Alexander Wilson

Leo Aldenderfer

William Romerhausen

Howie White

Gage Nance

Victoria Shore

Emmett Lagrange

Reva Magdum

Viraen Magdum

Leo King

Elizabeth Stuckey

Team Rd 1

W10

D5

W18

W20

D2

D7

D6

D14

W16

L1

W19

L13

W12

D8

L17

L9

W15

L3

L11

L4

Rd 2

W17

W6

L5

W13

W3

L2

W14

W19

W11

W16

L9

W20

L4

L7

W18

L10

L1

L15

L8

L12

Rd 3

W4

W7

W11

L1

W9

W14

L2

W17

L5

L12

L3

W10

D15

L6

D13

D19

L8

W20

D16

L18

Rd 4

W5

W8

W9

W12

L1

W15

W13

L2

L3

W17

W18

L4

L7

W19

L6

W20

L10

L11

L14

L16

Total

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.0

T-Op. cumul.

23

25

21

20

32

21

21

16

21

21

17

17

23

19

16

12

25

16

17

17


